20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

Wager NumOfNums
Type
20 SPOT 20
Totals:
5 SPOT 5
Totals:
BEST BET 3
BEST BET 4
Totals:
BOTTOM S 40
Totals:
EDGE S 32
Totals:
MEAN GR 2
MEAN GR 3
MEAN GR 4
MEAN GR 5
MEAN GR 6
MEAN GR 7
MEAN GR 8
MEAN GR 9
MEAN GR 10
MEAN GR 11
MEAN GR 12
MEAN GR 13
MEAN GR 14
MEAN GR 15
Totals:
MONEYBAL 4
MONEYBAL 5
Totals:
PENNY 8
Totals:
PENY 8
Totals:
Regular 1
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 5
Regular 6
Regular 7
Regular 8
Regular 9
Regular 10
Regular 11
Regular 12

Sales

$196.00

$196.00
$92.50

$92.50
$212.85
$17.55

$230.40
$49.00

$49.00
$60.00

$60.00
$281.80
$847.00
$389.00
$246.55
$1,099.75
$29.75
$56.60
$612.45
$15.55
$16.05
$161.45
$9.35
$5.25
$5.25

$3,775.80
$38.25
$32.50

$70.75
$3,190.10

$3,190.10
$571.80

$571.80
$625.20
$1,847.95
$2,315.25
$951.25
$855.20
$548.00
$48.00
$124.90
$44.30
$129.20
$12.20
$16.80

21312026
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$776.00

$776.00
$5.20

$5.20
$261.11
$2.00

$263.11
$18.00

$18.00
$8.00

$8.00
$221.98
$787.66
$91.70
$507.08
$1,323.00
$8.70
$2.80
$1,687.00
$22.40
$17.20
$500.60
$14.80
$12.00
$10.40

$5,207.32
$4.00
$0.00

$4.00
$705.00

$705.00
$1,120.00

$1,120.00
$390.01
$1,363.05
$1,928.37
$945.89
$931.60
$364.10
$1.25
$102.65
$27.30
$74.10
$16.40
$9.75

Hold

($580.00)

($580.00)
$87.30

$87.30
($48.26)
$15.55

($32.71)
$31.00

$31.00
$52.00

$52.00
$59.82
$59.34
$297.30
($260.53)
($223.25)
$21.05
$53.80
($1,074.55)
($6.85)
($1.15)
($339.15)
($5.45)
($6.75)
($5.15)

($1,431.52)
$34.25
$32.50

$66.75
$2,485.10

$2,485.10
($548.20)

($548.20)
$235.19
$484.90
$386.88

$5.36
($76.40)
$183.90
$46.75
$22.25
$17.00
$55.10
($4.20)
$7.05

Per centOf

Sales
0.50

0.50
0.23

0.23
0.54
0.04

0.58
0.12

0.12
0.15

0.15
0.72
215
0.99
0.63
2.79
0.08
0.14
155
0.04
0.04
041
0.02
0.01
0.01

9.58
0.10
0.08

0.18
8.10

8.10
1.45

1.45
1.59
4.69
5.88
241
217
1.39
0.12
0.32
0.11
0.33
0.03
0.04

LH

Expected
Return

0.39

0.80

0.69
0.69

0.80

0.36

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75
0.71
0.68
0.69

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.08

0.01

0.01
0.04
0.04
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums Sales Winners
13 $41.40 $12.30
14 $1.00 $10.60
15 $61.00 $17.70

$7,621.65 $6,195.07
1 $4,288.15 $3,733.76
2 $3,678.50 $1,706.60
3 $1,371.50 $1,589.40
4 $248.00 $25.20
5 $120.00 $24.20
$9,706.15 $7,079.16
2 $1,636.00 $1,240.06
3 $8,645.00 $6,665.00
4 $3,038.50 $2,340.13
5 $332.00 $25.50
6 $60.00 $10.00
7 $100.00 $2,499.99
$13,811.50 $12,780.68
40 $20.00 $18.00
$20.00 $18.00
$39,395.65 $34,179.54

Hold

$29.10
($9.60)
$43.30

$1,426.58
$554.39
$1,971.90
($217.90)
$222.80
$95.80

$2,626.99
$395.94
$1,980.00
$698.37
$306.50
$50.00
($2,399.99)

$1,030.82
$2.00

$2.00

$5,216.11

PercentOf

Sales

0.11
0.00
0.15

19.35
10.88
9.34
3.48
0.63
0.30

24.64
4.15
21.94
7.71
0.84
0.15
0.25

35.06
0.05

0.05

100.00

Expected
Return
0.71

0.75

0.69

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.70
0.79
0.64
0.67
0.66
0.65

0.80

Weighted
Ave
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05
0.05
0.02
0.00
0.00

0.03
0.17
0.05
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.73



