

Monthly Spot Action Report

LH

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> <u>Return</u>	<u>Weighted</u> <u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$196.00	\$776.00	(\$580.00)	0.50	0.39	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$196.00	\$776.00	(\$580.00)	0.50		
	5 SPOT	5	\$92.50	\$5.20	\$87.30	0.23	0.80	0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$92.50	\$5.20	\$87.30	0.23		
	BEST BET	3	\$212.85	\$261.11	(\$48.26)	0.54	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$17.55	\$2.00	\$15.55	0.04	0.69	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$230.40	\$263.11	(\$32.71)	0.58		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$49.00	\$18.00	\$31.00	0.12	0.80	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$49.00	\$18.00	\$31.00	0.12		
	EDGE S	32	\$60.00	\$8.00	\$52.00	0.15	0.36	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$60.00	\$8.00	\$52.00	0.15		
	MEAN GR	2	\$281.80	\$221.98	\$59.82	0.72	0.95	0.01
	MEAN GR	3	\$847.00	\$787.66	\$59.34	2.15	0.95	0.02
	MEAN GR	4	\$389.00	\$91.70	\$297.30	0.99	0.95	0.01
	MEAN GR	5	\$246.55	\$507.08	(\$260.53)	0.63	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	6	\$1,099.75	\$1,323.00	(\$223.25)	2.79	0.94	0.03
	MEAN GR	7	\$29.75	\$8.70	\$21.05	0.08	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	8	\$56.60	\$2.80	\$53.80	0.14	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	9	\$612.45	\$1,687.00	(\$1,074.55)	1.55	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	10	\$15.55	\$22.40	(\$6.85)	0.04	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	11	\$16.05	\$17.20	(\$1.15)	0.04	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	12	\$161.45	\$500.60	(\$339.15)	0.41	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	13	\$9.35	\$14.80	(\$5.45)	0.02	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	14	\$5.25	\$12.00	(\$6.75)	0.01	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	15	\$5.25	\$10.40	(\$5.15)	0.01	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$3,775.80	\$5,207.32	(\$1,431.52)	9.58		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$38.25	\$4.00	\$34.25	0.10	0.45	0.00
	MONEYBAL	5	\$32.50	\$0.00	\$32.50	0.08	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$70.75	\$4.00	\$66.75	0.18		
	PENNY	8	\$3,190.10	\$705.00	\$2,485.10	8.10	1.00	0.08
PENNY	Totals:		\$3,190.10	\$705.00	\$2,485.10	8.10		
	PENY	8	\$571.80	\$1,120.00	(\$548.20)	1.45	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$571.80	\$1,120.00	(\$548.20)	1.45		
	Regular	1	\$625.20	\$390.01	\$235.19	1.59	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$1,847.95	\$1,363.05	\$484.90	4.69	0.78	0.04
	Regular	3	\$2,315.25	\$1,928.37	\$386.88	5.88	0.76	0.04
	Regular	4	\$951.25	\$945.89	\$5.36	2.41	0.78	0.02
	Regular	5	\$855.20	\$931.60	(\$76.40)	2.17	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$548.00	\$364.10	\$183.90	1.39	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$48.00	\$1.25	\$46.75	0.12	0.73	0.00
	Regular	8	\$124.90	\$102.65	\$22.25	0.32	0.70	0.00
	Regular	9	\$44.30	\$27.30	\$17.00	0.11	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$129.20	\$74.10	\$55.10	0.33	0.71	0.00
	Regular	11	\$12.20	\$16.40	(\$4.20)	0.03	0.68	0.00
	Regular	12	\$16.80	\$9.75	\$7.05	0.04	0.69	0.00

	<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u>	<u>Expected</u>	<u>Weighted</u>
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	Regular	13	\$41.40	\$12.30	\$29.10	0.11	0.71	0.00
	Regular	14	\$1.00	\$10.60	(\$9.60)	0.00	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$61.00	\$17.70	\$43.30	0.15	0.69	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$7,621.65	\$6,195.07	\$1,426.58	19.35		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$4,288.15	\$3,733.76	\$554.39	10.88	0.50	0.05
	SPOTLITE	2	\$3,678.50	\$1,706.60	\$1,971.90	9.34	0.53	0.05
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,371.50	\$1,589.40	(\$217.90)	3.48	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$248.00	\$25.20	\$222.80	0.63	0.56	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$120.00	\$24.20	\$95.80	0.30	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$9,706.15	\$7,079.16	\$2,626.99	24.64		
	SUPERSP	2	\$1,636.00	\$1,240.06	\$395.94	4.15	0.70	0.03
	SUPERSP	3	\$8,645.00	\$6,665.00	\$1,980.00	21.94	0.79	0.17
	SUPERSP	4	\$3,038.50	\$2,340.13	\$698.37	7.71	0.64	0.05
	SUPERSP	5	\$332.00	\$25.50	\$306.50	0.84	0.67	0.01
	SUPERSP	6	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	0.15	0.66	0.00
	SUPERSP	7	\$100.00	\$2,499.99	(\$2,399.99)	0.25	0.65	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$13,811.50	\$12,780.68	\$1,030.82	35.06		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$2.00	0.05	0.80	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$18.00	\$2.00	0.05		
Grand Totals			\$39,395.65	\$34,179.54	\$5,216.11	100.00		0.73